
$1,671,128.00

$1,769,775.00

$1,785,400.00

$1,825,000.00

$1,857,000.00

$1,867,870.00

$1,930,400.00

$2,080,092.00

1 Stellar J. Corporation

2 R.L. Reimers Company

3 DSL Builders, LLC

4 2KG Contractors, Inc.

5 Slayden Constructors, Inc. 

6 Wildish Paving Company 

7 Stettler Supply Company 

8 McClure and Sons, Inc.

9 Advanced Mechanical, Inc. Non-responsive

POSTED January 25, 2021

VERIFIED BID RESULTS AND
NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD

Durham Lime System Modifications Project

PROJECT NO. 6980
Based upon the following verified bid results, Clean Water Services intends to award the contract for the Durham Lime System 

Modifications Project Project No. 6980 by seeking Board of Directors' approval of the award on
 February 16,  2021

THANK YOU TO ALL BIDDERS FOR YOUR CONTINUED SUPPORT


	Intent

