

## VERIFIED BID RESULTS AND NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD

## Durham Lime System Modifications Project PROJECT NO. 6980

Based upon the following verified bid results, Clean Water Services intends to award the contract for the Durham Lime System Modifications Project Project No. 6980 by seeking Board of Directors' approval of the award on **February 16, 2021** 

1 Stellar J. Corporation	\$1,671,128.00
2 R.L. Reimers Company	\$1,769,775.00
3 DSL Builders, LLC	\$1,785,400.00
4 2KG Contractors, Inc.	\$1,825,000.00
5 Slayden Constructors, Inc.	\$1,857,000.00
6 Wildish Paving Company	\$1,867,870.00
7 Stettler Supply Company	\$1,930,400.00
8 McClure and Sons, Inc.	\$2,080,092.00
9 Advanced Mechanical, Inc.	Non-responsive

## THANK YOU TO ALL BIDDERS FOR YOUR CONTINUED SUPPORT POSTED January 25, 2021